F18000005489

(Request	tor's Name)				
(Address	5)				
(Address	s)				
(City/Stat	te/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing POLMISSIC FROM TO ENTON ALTO BRANDITO FLIMING, ALTOMAKE LING COMERTY NAME LING!. SEE	121 Ruhaw				

Office Use Only



800320642328

11/13/18--0103:--005 **********

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

18 NOV 13 PH 5: 42

A 18

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor						
	BRANDE	D FLORIDA, INC.					
SUB.	JECT:	Name of	corporation	- must include	suffix		
Duar 9	Sir or Madam:		•				
Dear .	or wadam.						
"Certi	ficate of Existence		of Good Star	iding" and che		ct Business in Florida," mitted to register the	
	e return all corresp BURHOP	ondence concernin	g this matte	r to the followi	ng:		
			Name of	Person			
THOF	RELLI & ASSOCIA	TES					
			Firm/Con	npany			
70 W	est Madison St. Suite	e 5750.					
			Addr	ess			
Chica	go, IL 60602						
			City/State a	nd Zip code			
ada@	thorelli.com		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		E-mail address:	(to be used	for future annu	al report i	notification)	
For fu	irther information	concerning this ma	tter, please (call:			
Ada Burhop			312 3570300		00		
Name of Person			Area Cod	e Dayti	Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle				MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee. FL 32314			
	Tallahassee, FL						
Enclo	sed is a check for	the following amou	int:				
■ \$7	0.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Certificate of		\$78.75 Filing Certified Co	-	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. BRANDED, INC. 1. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") BRANDED FLURIDA, INC. (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) DELAWARE 38-1096178 (FEI number, if applicable) (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) October 16, 2018 (Date of incorporation) (Date of duration, if other than perpetual) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 10342 E Acacia Dr Scottsdale AZ 85255 (Principal office address) 70 West Madison St. Suite 5750, Chicago, IL 60602 Deadhe (Current mailing address, if different) 8. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Office Address: Tallahassee (City)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

:- 11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	CCTORS Alan Wright		
	Greenway,Blackpond Lane Farnham RoyalBuckinghamshire, SL2 3EA United Kingdom		
- Chair	Andrew Williamson		
	25 Littlebrook Meadow, Shipton Under Wychwood Oxfordshire, OX7 6EL, United Kingdom		
- or: ,	Garrick Hamm		
	79 Park Avenue South, Crouch End London, N8 8LX, United Kingdom		
	Graeme Harris		
	35 Allerton Road, London, N16 5UF, United Kingdom		5,500 Q.g.
	CERS Alan Wright	18 NOV 13	OLING FOR STATE
s: .	Greenway.Blackpond Lane Farnham Royal Buckinghamshire, SL2 3EA United Kingdom	PH 5:	07 5 A B
	dent:	~	10 N.C.
y:	Thomas Thorelli		
: .	70 West Madison St. Suite 5750 Chicago, IL 60602 Chicago IL 60602 Andrew Williamson		<u> </u>
er: s:	25 Littlebrook Meadow, Shipton Under Wychwood Oxfordshire, OX7 6EL, United Kingdom		
:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/o	or directo	ors.
e a de	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF "BRANDED, INC.",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D.
2018, AT 12:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Authentication: 203623392

Date: 10-16-18